Cedar Lake Arena MX Results after race 3 (2018-2019 season)

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

Class Desc

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

15-29 open

250 ASS

250 A $S

250 ASS

250 A $S

250 ASS

250 ASS

Machine
Brand

Shortdesc

HON

KAW

KAW

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

HON

KAW

HON

HON

KAW

HON

KAW

KAW

KAW

HON

HON

KTM

Racing

616

625

214

43

242

119x

442

346

695

917

29

187

169

783

625

214

708

14

29

152

Name

Levi Dertien

Austin Kienast

Nick Fox

Nate Kohnke

Derek Ness

Jorgen Dahl

Kyle Oftedahl

Justin Craft

Nick Heinen

Colin Jackson

Caleb Loe

Clay Schewe

Drew Paskey

Lowell Bronstad

Austin Kienast

Nick Fox

Joe Perron

Jason Salvino

Jacob Wilke

Ryder Hanninen

Race 1 | Race 2 | Race 3
Overall :;i:::‘ Overall :;i:::‘ Overall :;i::z
2 22 2 22 3 20
1 25 1 25
3 20 2 22
1 25
3 20
4 18
4 18
4 18
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
9 12
88 0
1 25 1 25
3 20 3 20
5 16 4 18
4 18 6 15
1 25
2 22

Total
Points

64

50

42

25

20

18

18

18

16

15

14

13

12

50

40

34

33

25

22



10

10

11

250 ASS

250 A SS

250 ASS

250 A SS

2508

2508

2508

2508B

2508

2508B

2508

250 B

2508

250B

2508

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

KTM

HON

KTM

KTM

KTM

HON

HON

HON

KAW

HSK

YAM

KTM

YAM

KAW

suz

KAW

suz

YAM

KTM

HON

HON

233

613

62

379

27

616

47

442

722

649

151

200

898

119

83

914

99

193

Joshua Boaz

Nick Schnagl

Austin Aspros

Conner Burger

Reyden Danner

Levi Dertien

Mitchell Prescott

Kyle Oftedahl

Brandon Marsh

Joseph Obert-walton

Eli Tetzlaff

Jack Ortscheid

Darion Black

Logan Rgan

Ryan Fussy

Andrew Clark

Ranger Flinchum

Vincent Gregerson

Trey Hettich

Izaak Farrell

Lance Rosa

88

14

20

25

22

20

18

16

15

18

20

15

12

22

16

25

22

20

18

16

20

25

13

16

18

12

22

25

22

25

16

18

20

15

22

22

20

16

50

47

22

20

20

18

18

16

16

15

60

50

49

49

45

39



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

Unk

YAM

KTM

YAM

HON

HON

KTM

KTM

YAM

KAW

KTM

YAM

KTM

KAW

KTM

HON

YAM

KTM

KAW

YAM

YAM

205

525

44

338

704

26

419

18

81

50

477

18

28

189

296

344

876

221

154

114

Sam Haas

Garret Becker

Riley Fisher

Jonny Tompkins

Deric Mcconnell

Hunter Yocom

Lexi Dyekman

Gage Neubauer

Isaac Wanta

Adam Kirwin

Kevin Mulligan

Mike Burger

Gage Newbauer

Reece Schnacky

Alex Burkhart

Shane Gibson

Tyler Stauner

Trevor Nelson

Brian Goerdt

Spencer Wallace

Alex Skelly

2 22
5 16
1 25
0 0
7 14
8 13
10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8

10

11

12

13

14

11

15

22

10

14

10

11

12

13

12

14

13

11

10

33

31

25

22

22

14

14

14

13

13

11

11

10

10



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

250C

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

KTM

KTM

HSK

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

HON

YAM

HON

KAW

KTM

YAM

YAM

KAW

coB

KTM

coB

KTM

coB

KTM

140

217

315

312

212

616

420

95

995

643

145

346

166

315

523

138

126

194

119

Isaac Schlauderaff

Kendra Tutt

Brad Swailes

Aaron Jacobsen

Colby Ostbye

Torey Backes

Adam Smet

Mike Dertien

Tim Rhode

Rick Thorud

Jim Nelson

Barry Weinzirl

Jerry Turnbull

Bruce Schaapveld

Mike Parks

Brody Kratt

Kaleb Davis

Sawyer Amundson

Brayton Scheuermann

Liam Thomas

Jennings Gall

22

20

25

18

25

15

20

13

18

88

25

20

18

22

16

25

18

13

22

16

25

22

25

20

22

14

16

72

42

38

25

22

18

16

75

53

42

40

40

32



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

11

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 Junior 4-6

50 QOil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 QOil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 QOil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 QOil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 QOil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 QOil Injected 4-8

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

313

124

52

187

211

449

52

38

148

744

523

614

221

119

313

199

199

727

52

124

Grayson Wirth

Drake Savelkoul

Tyson Clayten

Gage Ekman

Carter Hepp

Weston Otto

Kolten Hoett

Damal Clayton

Mila Gillis

Vinnie Lohman

Bentley Farrel

Kaleb Davis

Jase Kratt

Leighton Aguirre

Jennings Gall

Grayson Wirth

Serenity Salas

Ryder Salas

Greyson Kressman

Tyson Clayten

Drake Savelkoul

22

16

14

20

18

15

16

25

22

88

20

15

14

12

25

20

14

18

15

22

16

18

15

25

20

15

18

22

16

22

20

18

16

15

15

14

14

12

70

58

44

34

33

25

22

22

22

16

16



12

13

14

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 Oil Injected 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

coB

CcoB

KTM

HSK

HSK

cos

coB

coB

coB

KTM

KTM

coB

KTM

coB

coB

KTM

YAM

211

38

335

49

64

17

613

344

277

577

54

315

747

51

77

199

345

147

640

95

Carter Hepp

Weston Otto

Mason Holt

Carson Wittman

Vincent Astorino

Mason Bair

Cooper Lanning

Peter Grover

Tatum Swygman

Landon Kressman

Nico Trkla

Lincoln Paxton

Brody Kratt

Talon Mcdonald

Westin Sar

Raeleigh Hettich

Ryder Salas

Brayden Hinck

Tyler Brindamour

Micah Schlauderaff

Elijah Anderson

10

13

14

11

25

15

18

20

11

14

22

16

12

13

10

10

12

13

11

13

12

25

22

18

12

20

16

11

10

15

14

13

10

12

14

25

22

20

18

15

12

14

16

13

11

14

13

12

75

59

56

50

46

42

36

32

23

22

19

17

17

15

14

13

13

10



19

20

21

22

23

24

10

11

12

13

14

15

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Open 4-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

coB

KTM

coB

HSK

coB

coB

coB

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

CcoB

22x

138

325

80

11x

111

335

17

49

203

64

344

577

277

345

22

199

747

123

51

11

Trenton Weedman

Sawyer Amundson

Easton Hickok

Jeff Wolf

Wyatt Petersen

Avery Henry

Carson Wittman

Cooper Lanning

Vincent Astorino

Brecken Maas

Mason Bair

Tatum Swygman

Nico Trkla

Landon Kressman

Brayden Hinck

Milo Oldre

Ryder Salas

Talon Mcdonald

Jalayna Krasenbring

Westin Sar

Riley Edwards

12

12

10

14

20

18

14

25

12

13

22

16

11

15

14

13

11

12

25

20

22

18

16

14

12

10

11

13

12

11

10

22

18

15

25

16

13

14

20

12

10

10

67

56

51

50

46

42

36

36

23

20

19

19

19

19

15



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

50 Senior 7-8

65 10-11

65 10-11

65 10-11

65 10-11

65 10-11

657-11

65 7-11

657-11

657-11

65 7-11

coB

coB

KTM

HSK

YAM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

cos

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

77

54

22x

613

95

11x

325

111

30

147

80

23

150

711

540

240

789

114

23

60

279

Raeleigh Hettich

Lincoln Paxton

Trenton Weedman

Peter Grover

Elijah Anderson

Wyatt Petersen

Easton Hickok

Avery Henry

Jake Prins

Tyler Brindamour

Jeff Wolf

Cade Groen

Aj Aasen

Gavin Roth

Morgan Schlauderaff

Logan Schlauderaff

James Schaffer

Cash Wilsey

Cade Groen

Caiden Mccoy

Chad Schmitt

11

13

10

25

22

22

18

25

14

10

14

15

13

11

25

22

20

18

22

18

25

15

14

11

25

22

18

20

15

13

11

11

10

50

22

22

20

18

69

58

50

47

34



10

11

12

13

14

10

11

12

657-11

65 7-11

657-11

65 7-11

657-11

65 7-11

657-11

65 7-11

657-11

657-9

657-9

657-9

657-9

657-9

657-9

657-9

657-9

65 7-9

657-9

65 7-9

657-9

YAM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Unk

KAW

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAM

coB

KTM

coB

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

KTM

95

150

711

32

747

279

427

80

49

789

114

60

95

49

203

501

747

11

874

80

640

Elijah Anderson

Aj Aasen

Gavin Roth

Grant Newbauer

Talon Mcdonald

Chance Schmidt

Deegan Bair

Jaggyr Wolf

Vincent Astorino

James Schaffer

Cash Wilsey

Caiden Mccoy

Elijah Anderson

Vincent Astorino

Brecken Maas

Blaze Knight

Talon Mcdonald

Riley Edwards

Deagon Dalbec

Jaggyr Wolf

Micah Schlauderaff

10

20

16

15

13

12

25

20

12

13

14

22

11

18

16

15

16

20

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

16

15

14

25

22

18

16

15

20

14

13

32

20

20

16

15

15

14

13

12

75

64

50

47

45

42

29

24

18

16

15

14



13

14

15

65 7-9

657-9

65 7-9

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

8512-15

859-11

859-11

859-11

859-11

8509-11

859-11

859-11

859-11

8509-11

KAW

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAW

KAW

KTM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Suz

KTM

HSK

YAM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAM

KAW

KTM

427

194

123

117

59

253

79

45

113

18

274

340

133

12

23

200

279

29

20

222

Deegan Bair

Arganah Nguyen

Jalayna Krasenbring

Brodie Boumeester

Rj Thorad

Brady Farrell

Bella Johnson

Jenna Ettesudd

Kaden Winch

Ronnie Orres

Gavin Olson

Autumn Schlaudeaff

Braxton Kragenbring

Kaiden Fisher

Cade Groen

Milo Maas

Carson Lanning

Chad Schmitt

Cain Larson

Zaine Randall

Ryder Zackrisson

11

12

10

25

22

20

15

16

18

14

18

16

25

22

14

15

20

88

22

20

15

16

18

25

14

22

20

25

16

18

12

25

22

18

20

16

15

22

20

25

14

15

18

16

12

10

72

64

53

51

50

33

25

14

14

62

56

50

47

44

33

33

20

16



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

11

859-11

8509-11

859-11

8509-11

859-11

8509-11

859-11

859-12

859-12

8509-12

859-12

859-12

859-12

859-12

859-12

859-12

859-12

859-12

Open A $S

Open A $S

Open A $S

KTM

KTM

KAW

Unk

KAW

KAW

Suz

HSK

YAM

KTM

KTM

KAW

YAM

YAM

KTM

KTM

KAW

suz

KAW

KAW

HON

417

32

411

279

27

88

242

133

12

23

200

253

29

113

222

20

274

708

625

616

Tanner Banks

Grant Neubauer

Tayvin Laddesaw

Chance Schmidt

Ryken Danner

Avery Hettich

Jake Ulwelling

Braxton Kragenbring

Kaiden Fisher

Cade Groen

Milo Maas

Brady Farrell

Cain Larson

Kaden Winch

Ryder Zackrisson

Carson Lanning

Zaine Randall

Gavin Olson

Joe Perron

Austin Kienast

Thomey Dertien

10

11

88

13

12

11

10

20

18

25

22

14

13

15

16

12

25

22

88

88

15

22

20

25

18

25

18

13

22

14

25

13

20

15

18

16

20

22

15

13

13

12

11

10

64

52

50

47

45

33

30

18

16

16

12

50

42

40



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Open A SS

Open A $S

Open A SS

Open A $S

Open A SS

Open A $S

Open A SS

Open A $S

Open A SS

Open A $S

Open A SS

Open A $S

Open A $S

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

YAM

HON

HON

KTM

KAW

HON

HON

HON

KTM

HON

KTM

KAW

YAM

HON

KAW

HON

YAM

HON

HON

KAW

YAM

346

14

783

233

308

613

29

691

152

43

62

917

505

616

138

695

649

47

242

169

12

Justin Craft

Jason Salvino

Lowell Bronstad

Joshua Boaz

Nick Jackson

Nick Schnagl

Jacob Wilke

Jesse Peterson

Ryder Hanninen

Nate Kohnke

Austin Aspros

Colin Jackson

Jacob Jesko

Levi Dertien

Aaron Pendergast

Nick Heinen

Eli Tetzlaff

Mitchell Prescott

Derek Ness

Drew Paskey

Kwin Peterson

20

13

15

12

18

16

14

18

22

20

25

16

15

10

13

14

11

12

22

20

16

15

25

20

18

22

16

25

18

25

33

27

26

25

24

22

20

18

18

16

16

15

14

68

42

38

25

22

16

16

15



10

11

12

13

14

10

11

12

13

14

15

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

Open B

OpenC

Open C

OpenC

Open C

OpenC

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

HSK

KTM

HON

YAM

Suz

KAW

Suz

KAW

YAM

HON

KAW

HON

KAW

KTM

KTM

HON

HON

KTM

KTM

HON

KAW

187

15

898

812

83

119

914

193

gl2

259

18

44

76

119x

419

18

29

922

Joseph Obert-walton

Jack Ortscheid

Clay Schewe

Kaid Peterson

Ryan Fussy

Shane Macintosh

Ranger Flinchum

Andrew Clark

Vincent Gregerson

Lance Rosa

Matthew Voss

Izaak Farrell

Brock Ritt

Gage Newbauer

Riley Fisher

Alex Ross

Jorgen Dahl

Lexi Dyekman

Gage Neubauer

Caleb Loe

Thomas Teske

88

12

10

13

14

13

12

11

25

18

14

15

11

13

22

20

16

12

15

14

22

25

20

18

14

15

16

13

25

22

16

13

15

12

18

20

14

15

14

14

13

12

11

72

65

50

46

38

38

31

24

22

20

20

16

14

13

12



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

Open C

OpenC

Open C

OpenC

Open C

OpenC

Schoolboy 12-16

Schoolboy 12-16

Schoolboy 12-16

Schoolboy 12-16

Schoolboy 12-16

Schoolboy 12-16

Schoolboy 12-16

Vet 30+

Vet 30+

Vet 30+

KAW

YAM

YAM

KTM

HSK

KAW

KAW

HON

Unk

KAW

HON

KTM

HON

KTM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

KAW

344

212

477

315

221

756

619

344x

11

296

99

85

27

525

18

649

962

452

616

138

George Flanagan

Tyler Stauner

Colby Ostbye

Kevin Mulligan

Brad Swailes

Brian Goerdt

Mark Krentz

Noah Smet

Cole Giles

Dominick Forgarty

Shane Gibson

Trey Hettich

Solomon Rosa

Reyden Danner

Garret Becker

Ronnie Orres

Eli Tetzlaff

Easton Blar

Justin King

Thomey Dertien

Aaron Pendergast

11

14

10

22

20
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YAM

KAW

KAW

HON

KTM

HON

KAW
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YAM

HON

YAM

KTM
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KAW
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KAW

HON

HON

HON

HON

KAW
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314
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71
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465
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81

756

43

65

897
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Daniel Schoumaker

Matthew Voss

Hardy White

Taylor Otey

Dean Anderson

Josh Grover

Jason Ritt

Shawn Ringsaker

Robert Sar

Jesse Peterson

Grant Cummings

Scott Knight

Travis Fergusen

Rob Ravestein

Aaron Deer

Mark Krentz

Dean Ferenc

Mark Jorgensen

Bret Betthassur

Jeff Vierck

Jim Nelson

10

11

13

14

12

18

16

13

14

15

11

10

10

11

18

14

20

16

15

12

13

11

10

10

14

15

20

13

16

11

18

12

41

41

38

36

29

28

28

27

22

18

15

12

11

10

10



25

Vet 30+
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Supermini 12-16

Supermini 12-16
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Senior 40+
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Senior 40+
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KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
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KTM
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KTM

KAW

KAW

KAW
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YAM

KTM
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419
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45
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412

714

171

721

616
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155

Shane Macintosh

Kendra Tutt

Tatum Thorud

Makayla Peterson

Lexi Dyekman

Bella Johnson

Jenna Ettesudd

Cherish Fischer

Kourtney Trautner

Autumn Schlaudeaff

Brodie Boumeester

Rj Thorad

Nash Romleski

Zaine Randall

Troy Lipka

Scott Robinson

Mike Jenson

Dean Anderson

Mike Dertien

Mike Jensen

Warren Hanninen
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